

Title Appl. No.-02 of 2025

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 03;

dt. 27.08.25

Today the date is fixed for appearance, LCR and hearing.
Petitioner files Advocate's hazira.
No S/R is received as yet. No LCR is received. Case is adjourned.

To 29.10.25 for appearance, LCR and hearing. Petitioner is directed to take fresh step in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata