

Title Appl. No.-02 of 2025

Present: Sri Biplab Shee, J.O. No. WB01232

Order No. 07;

dt. 16.02.26

Today the date is fixed for filing show cause by petitioner  
No step is taken by the petitioner. None moves on behalf of petitioner.  
No step is taken by the petitioner. Ld. P.O. is on leave. Hence, adjourned.

To 07.03.26 for filing show cause by petitioner id, dismissed.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,  
Dinhata (I/C)

Addl. Dist. Judge,  
Dinhata